Trektenice - 

over in a satisfactory and entertaining manner. The act is replete with sensational work.

tal stock. D..,ffordThe moving spirit is a Brantford unique 
man Leslie George Finch, styled, an which they put 
unknown geologist with a hunch.

14.000 Acres Leasud.
Fourteen thousand acres ot farms 

have been leased by the company for 
drilling and development purposes.

While the present probe is being 
made near Flesherton, the field is not 
limited to Grey County. The streak 
which is supposed to contain 
perior quality of crude oil runs, rough-